2010

WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
GERMANY
Cologne - Mannheim

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship

Position

Goalkeeper

Defenseman

Defenseman

Forward

Forward

Forward

Most Valuable Player (MVP)

44

3
10
13
11
91
44

MEDIA ALL STARS

As of SUN 23 MAY 2010

Number Name

ENDRAS Dennis

NUMMELIN Petteri

EHRHOFF Christian

DATSYUK Pavel

MALKIN Evgeni

PAAJARVI SVENSSON Magnus
ENDRAS Dennis

Team

GER - Germany
FIN - Finland
GER - Germany
RUS - Russia
RUS - Russia
SWE - Sweden
GER - Germany
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Official Main Sponsor

® Skoda
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